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Description

197601050000
00600

01/05/1976
12:00:00

W.M.
HUMPHRIES
CONST CO

Grantee DEEDS W.M.
HUMPHRIES
ENTERPRISE

296 363

197602170000
12290

02/17/1976
12:00:00

W.M.
HUMPHRIES
CONST CO

Grantee DEEDS W.M.
HUMPHRIES
ENTE-L115

297 111

197602200000
14760

02/20/1976
12:00:00

W.M.
HUMPHRIES
CONST CO

Grantee DEEDS J. HARRIS
DEVT CORP-
L9&10

297 205

197603110000
21060

03/11/1976
12:00:00

W.M.
HUMPHRIES
CONST CO

Grantee DEEDS W.M.
HUMPHRIES
ENTE-L97

297 493

197606110000
54360

06/11/1976
12:00:00

W.M.
HUMPHRIES
CONST CO

Grantee DEEDS W.M.
HUMPHRIES
ENTE-L183

299 265

197606110000
54340

06/11/1976
12:00:00

W.M.
HUMPHRIES
CONST CO

Grantee DEEDS W.M.
HUMPHRIES
ENTE-L131

299 264

197604090000
31780

04/09/1976
12:00:00

W.M.
HUMPHRIES
CONST CO

Grantee DEEDS W.M.
HUMPHRIES
ENTE-L129

298 117

197604130000
32900

04/13/1976
12:00:00

W.M.
HUMPHRIES
CONST CO

Grantee DEEDS W.M.
HUMPHRIES
ENTE-L116

298 118

197604140000
33450

04/14/1976
12:00:00

W.M.
HUMPHRIES
CONST CO

Grantee DEEDS HUMPHRIES,
ELOISE H.-L64

298 140

197607130000
64560

07/13/1976
12:00:00

W.M.
HUMPHRIES
CONST CO

Grantor MORTGAGE BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

356 177

197607130000
64590

07/13/1976
12:00:00

W.M.
HUMPHRIES
CONST CO

Grantee DEEDS W.M.
HUMPHRIES
ENTERPRISE

299 754

197605100000
41710

05/10/1976
12:00:00

W.M.
HUMPHRIES
CONST CO

Grantee DEEDS W.M.
HUMPHRIES
ENTE-L130

298 513

197605120000
43140

05/12/1976
12:00:00

W.M.
HUMPHRIES
CONST CO

Grantee DEEDS W.M.
HUMPHRIES
ENTERPRISE

298 607

197609160000
88710

09/16/1976
12:00:00

W.M.
HUMPHRIES
CONST CO

Grantee DEEDS W.M.
HUMPHRIES
ENTE-L181

300 843

197611020001
05390

11/02/1976
12:00:00

W.M.
HUMPHRIES
CONST CO

Grantee RELEASES BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK-
L105

17 317 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:341 Pg:283
Instr
#:19740814000
040060

197610120000
97560

10/12/1976
12:00:00

W.M.
HUMPHRIES
CONST CO

Grantee DEEDS W.M.
HUMPHRIES
ENTE-L132

301 429

197610220001
01570

10/22/1976
12:00:00

W.M.
HUMPHRIES
CONST CO

Grantor DEEDS ABBRUZZESE,
JOHN F. & JOA

301 650

197607190000
66540

07/19/1976
12:00:00

W.M.
HUMPHRIES
CONST CO

Grantee DEEDS W.M.
HUMPHRIES
ENTE-L191

299 845



197608020000
71960

08/02/1976
12:00:00

W.M.
HUMPHRIES
CONST CO

Grantee DEEDS W.M.
HUMPHRIES
ENTE-L187

300 139 6 69 Lot#:187
Book:6 Pg:69
Sub:CHANDAL
AR SOUTH
FOURTH
SECTOR
Other:CORRE
CTED
09/21/2022

197608020000
72080

08/02/1976
12:00:00

W.M.
HUMPHRIES
CONST CO

Grantee DEEDS W.M.
HUMPHRIES
ENTE-L186

300 138 6 69 Lot#:186
Book:6 Pg:69
Sub:CHANDLA
R SOUTH
FOURT
SECTOR
Other:CORRE
CTED
09/21/2022

197608310000
83590

08/31/1976
12:00:00

W.M.
HUMPHRIES
CONST CO

Grantee DEEDS W.M.
HUMPHRIES
ENTE-L184

300 625

197609160000
88450

09/16/1976
12:00:00

W.M.
HUMPHRIES
CONST CO

Grantor MORTGAGE BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

357 837

197609240000
91470

09/24/1976
12:00:00

W.M.
HUMPHRIES
CONST CO

Grantee DEEDS W.M.
HUMPHRIES
ENTE-L180

301 86

197610040000
94530

10/04/1976
12:00:00

W.M.
HUMPHRIES
CONST CO

Grantee RELEASES JEFF FED
SV&LN ASOC
BHAM

17 5 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:341 Pg:26
Instr
#:19740729000
037110

197610120000
97580

10/12/1976
12:00:00

W.M.
HUMPHRIES
CONST CO

Grantee DEEDS W.M.
HUMPHRIES
ENTE-L167

301 432

197611130001
10390

11/13/1976
12:00:00

W.M.
HUMPHRIES
CONST CO

Grantee DEEDS W.M.
HUMPHRIES
ENTE-L156

302 128

197611300001
15470

11/30/1976
12:00:00

W.M.
HUMPHRIES
CONST CO

Grantee DEEDS W.M.
HUMPHRIES
ENTE-L159

302 366

197612130001
19940

12/13/1976
12:00:00

W.M.
HUMPHRIES
CONST CO

Grantee DEEDS W.M.
HUMPHRIES
ENTE-L158

302 559

197612200001
22540

12/20/1976
12:00:00

W.M.
HUMPHRIES
CONST CO

Grantee DEEDS W.M.
HUMPHRIES
ENTE-L166

302 790


