Searc	h Criteria	Filters Ap	plied: Par	ty Seq= 1,	0; Date Re	ecorded= '	1976; Nam	ne= W.M. I	HUMPHRI	ES CONS	T CO;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
197601050000 00600	01/05/1976 12:00:00	W.M. HUMPHRIES CONST CO	Grantee	DEEDS	W.M. HUMPHRIES ENTERPRISE	296	363				
197602170000 12290	02/17/1976 12:00:00	W.M. HUMPHRIES CONST CO	Grantee	DEEDS	W.M. HUMPHRIES ENTE-L115	297	111				
197602200000 14760	02/20/1976 12:00:00	W.M. HUMPHRIES CONST CO	Grantee	DEEDS	J. HARRIS DEVT CORP- L9&10	297	205				
197603110000 21060	03/11/1976 12:00:00	W.M. HUMPHRIES CONST CO	Grantee	DEEDS	W.M. HUMPHRIES ENTE-L97	297	493				
197606110000 54360	06/11/1976 12:00:00	W.M. HUMPHRIES CONST CO	Grantee	DEEDS	W.M. HUMPHRIES ENTE-L183	299	265				
197606110000 54340	06/11/1976 12:00:00	W.M. HUMPHRIES CONST CO	Grantee	DEEDS	W.M. HUMPHRIES ENTE-L131	299	264				
197604090000 31780	04/09/1976 12:00:00	W.M. HUMPHRIES CONST CO	Grantee	DEEDS	W.M. HUMPHRIES ENTE-L129	298	117				
197604130000 32900	04/13/1976 12:00:00	W.M. HUMPHRIES CONST CO	Grantee	DEEDS	W.M. HUMPHRIES ENTE-L116	298	118				
197604140000 33450	04/14/1976 12:00:00	W.M. HUMPHRIES CONST CO	Grantee	DEEDS	HUMPHRIES, ELOISE HL64	298	140				
197607130000 64560	07/13/1976 12:00:00	W.M. HUMPHRIES CONST CO	Grantor	MORTGAGE	BHAM TRUST NATL BANK	356	177				
197607130000 64590	07/13/1976 12:00:00	W.M. HUMPHRIES CONST CO	Grantee	DEEDS	W.M. HUMPHRIES ENTERPRISE	299	754				
197605100000 41710	05/10/1976 12:00:00	W.M. HUMPHRIES CONST CO	Grantee	DEEDS	W.M. HUMPHRIES ENTE-L130	298	513				
197605120000 43140	05/12/1976 12:00:00	W.M. HUMPHRIES CONST CO	Grantee	DEEDS	W.M. HUMPHRIES ENTERPRISE	298	607				
197609160000 88710	09/16/1976 12:00:00	W.M. HUMPHRIES CONST CO	Grantee	DEEDS	W.M. HUMPHRIES ENTE-L181	300	843				
197611020001 05390	11/02/1976 12:00:00	W.M. HUMPHRIES CONST CO	Grantee	RELEASES	BHAM TRUST NATL BANK- L105	17	317			Bk Type:MORT Bk:341 Pg:283 Instr #:19740814000 040060	
197610120000 97560	10/12/1976 12:00:00	W.M. HUMPHRIES CONST CO	Grantee	DEEDS	W.M. HUMPHRIES ENTE-L132	301	429				
197610220001 01570	10/22/1976 12:00:00	W.M. HUMPHRIES CONST CO	Grantor	DEEDS	ABBRUZZESE, JOHN F. & JOA	301	650				
197607190000 66540	07/19/1976 12:00:00	W.M. HUMPHRIES CONST CO	Grantee	DEEDS	W.M. HUMPHRIES ENTE-L191	299	845				

197608020000 71960	08/02/1976 12:00:00	W.M. HUMPHRIES CONST CO	Grantee	DEEDS	W.M. HUMPHRIES ENTE-L187	300	139	6	69		Lot#:187 Book:6 Pg:69 Sub:CHANDAL AR SOUTH FOURTH SECTOR Other:CORRE CTED 09/21/2022
197608020000 72080	08/02/1976 12:00:00	W.M. HUMPHRIES CONST CO	Grantee	DEEDS	W.M. HUMPHRIES ENTE-L186	300	138	6	69		Lot#:186 Book:6 Pg:69 Sub:CHANDLA R SOUTH FOURT SECTOR Other:CORRE CTED 09/21/2022
197608310000 83590	08/31/1976 12:00:00	W.M. HUMPHRIES CONST CO	Grantee	DEEDS	W.M. HUMPHRIES ENTE-L184	300	625				
197609160000 88450	09/16/1976 12:00:00	W.M. HUMPHRIES CONST CO	Grantor	MORTGAGE	BHAM TRUST NATL BANK	357	837				
197609240000 91470	09/24/1976 12:00:00	W.M. HUMPHRIES CONST CO	Grantee	DEEDS	W.M. HUMPHRIES ENTE-L180	301	86				
197610040000 94530	10/04/1976 12:00:00	W.M. HUMPHRIES CONST CO	Grantee	RELEASES	JEFF FED SV&LN ASOC BHAM	17	5			Bk Type:MORT Bk:341 Pg:26 Instr #:19740729000 037110	
197610120000 97580	10/12/1976 12:00:00	W.M. HUMPHRIES CONST CO	Grantee	DEEDS	W.M. HUMPHRIES ENTE-L167	301	432				
197611130001 10390	11/13/1976 12:00:00	W.M. HUMPHRIES CONST CO	Grantee	DEEDS	W.M. HUMPHRIES ENTE-L156	302	128				
197611300001 15470	11/30/1976 12:00:00	W.M. HUMPHRIES CONST CO	Grantee	DEEDS	W.M. HUMPHRIES ENTE-L159	302	366				
197612130001 19940	12/13/1976 12:00:00	W.M. HUMPHRIES CONST CO	Grantee	DEEDS	W.M. HUMPHRIES ENTE-L158	302	559				
197612200001 22540	12/20/1976 12:00:00	W.M. HUMPHRIES CONST CO	Grantee	DEEDS	W.M. HUMPHRIES ENTE-L166	302	790				